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NOTIFICATIONS BY HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS, ETC.

COLLECTORS AND LOCAL AUTHORITIES.
Cuemrm_daaflsr  femooullemer gy Frewwly QeiwiulL  efleumd ubfu  gMelsms
Bwss Siailame
(.o.e1evor.  18798/2014/8)2, mmeir 27.06.2016)

In continuation to the Tamil Nadu Government Gazette No.9, Dated 2nd March 2016 (Page No.33), the Director of Town
Panchayats hereby classifies the Town Panchayats as indicated in the table below.

(The Director of Town Panchayats Letter Roc. No. 18798/2014/C2, Dated 15.02.2016).

TABLE PUBLISHED

Sl. No. Name of District Name of the Town Existing Reclassification
Panchayat Grade Order
1) (2 3) 4) ©)
324 Erode Arachalur Grade-| Grade-|

ERATTA TO TABLE

Sl. No. Name of District Name of the Town Existing Reclassification
Panchayat Grade Order

) ) 3 4 ®)

324 Erode Arachalur Grade-ll Grade-|
Kuralagam, K. MAHARABUSHANAM,
Chennai-600 108, Director of Town Panchayats.
27th June 2016.

GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS / EDUCATIONAL OFFICERS
LOSS OF CERTIFICATES

It is hereby notified that the Original Higher Secondary Certificates / Matriculation Certificates / Diploma Certificates / School
Certificates of the following pupils are reported to have been lost beyond recovery. Necessary steps are being taken to issue the
duplicate of the said Certificates. If the Originals were to be found by anybody, they should be treated as invalid and sent to the
Secretary, Board of Higher Secondary Examination / Directorate of Government Examinations, Chennai-6 / Director of Technical
Education, Chennai-25 / Inspector / Inspectress of Matriculation and Anglo-Indian Schools as the case may be for cancellation:—

C.N.C. Name of the Candidate  Register Number  Month Details of Reference Number
Number and Institution and Certificate and Year Examination and Date
Number

1) ) ®3) (4) ®) (6)
No. VI(2)/83/2016.

Sudharsanan, J. 152971 Aug. 2001 TEJ &lpd etemor. 103651/ 19(3)/2016
28-01-1985 JE 640652 First Class 28-06-2016.
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C.N.C. Name of the Candidate

Number and Institution

) )

No. VI(2)/84/2016.

Archana, T.
30-06-1995
No. VI(2)/85/2016.
Mukila, M.
04-04-1987
No. VI(2)/86/2016.
Priya, A.B.
11-08-1986
.ot Lomemoreur/iomemred] Gl
6T6v0T. ueirerfluflssr - Gl LommLd
&606]  Lomeu” Lo,
0] 2
No. VI(2)/87/2016.
Chennai:
1. Prashanth, R.
2. M. Logesh
3. D. Rajesh
4. A. Muthu Gowthaman
5. S. Vignesh
6. V. Dharma Seelan
7. S. Saravanan

8. Subashini, K.

9. Denesh CL

10. Samaiya Munavar Khan
11. K. Rekha

12.  Satheesh, G.

13. R. Karthikeyan

14. J. Anandh Raj

Register Number Month
and Certificate and Year
Number
(3) (4)
384078 Feb. 2014
SC 757275
603062 Aug. 2008
SC 548630
542311 Aug. 2008
JR 596496
usley / LOT LD
FreTISL) LommyLd
6T6v0T. QU(BLLD.
3) @)
742250 March 2010
751419 March 2011
752749 March 2003
191260 March 2005
641510 March 2010
632540 March 2011
154999 June 2011
866472 March 1994
757907 March 2014
812633 March 2011
784741 March 2013
736864 March 2013
653291 March 2012
653257 March 2012
616552 March 2011

Details of
Examination

®)

TES
First Class
with Distinction

TTS
Second Class

TEJ
Second Class

Gaitelsar
6fleurin.

4

Gueflemevs  sevall

Guevflemevs  seal
Guevflemevs  seal
Guevflemevs  seal

Gueflemevs  seal
Gueflemevs  seall

Gueflemevs  seall
Gueflemevs  seall
Gueflemevs  sevall
Gueflemevs  sevall
Gueflemevs  sevall
Gueflemevs  sevall
Gueuflemevs  sevall

Gueuflemevs  sevall

Reference Number
and Date

(6)

Slpd oremor. 105032/ 19(3)/2016
28-6-2016.

&Slgd eremor. 106152/ 19(3)/2016
28-06-2016.

Slpd erenor. 106434/ 19(3)/2016
28-06-2016.

S. ugwd),
SEEV6UIT,
Gairey  eumifliiLd,
Glgsitsmear—600 025.

&lpG GTEOOSIQLD
CoSub.

(6)

5.6, 61607, 002208/5764/2016,
28-06-2016

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
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Hereir.dl.  womsvoreur/iomevored] - Gl Lgley / LOT&LD Gaielsar Hlo&  6TEOOTEOOILD
6T6v0T. usireifluslesr - Gl LommyLd FTeTISL LommILD afleuiia. G .
gevafl  Lomeu’L Lp. 6T6T0T. QU(IBLLD.
U] 2 3 4 4 (6)

Chennai—Cont

15. V. Swetha 413791 March 2011  Gueflmes ssuafl .8, eTetor. 002208/6154/2016,
28-06-2016
16. Ashifa, J. 852780 March 2012  Gusiflmes ssuafl Do.
17. C.M. Saranya g?ﬁg iﬂu:rihZSélll Cuerfond  sdel Do.
18. Elson, S. 777611 March 2010  Gusiflmes gsuafl Do.
Tiruvallur:
19. Keerthana, N. 750919 March 2013  Gusiflmes ssuafl Do.
20. M. Geetha 768388 March 2011  Gusiflmes ssuafl Do.
21. Sagaya Arul Dev, AM 851039 March 2001  Gusiflmes ssuafl Do.
22.  E Inbaeswari 717407 March 1985  Gueflmesd seal Do.
23.  Srivanya, R. 565457 March 2004  Gusiflmes ssuafl Do.
Private:
24. V. Prithiviraj 958212 March 2014  Gueflmad seal Do.
25. M. Senthilkumar 921972 March 2000  Gusiflmes ssuafl Do.
26. N. Veerabathiran 243241 March 2012  Gueflmag seal Do.
27. T.R. Wins Kumar g;i%g fﬂzpr)éhligg7 Cuarfond  sdel Do.
Ponneri:
28. K. Kuppan 742335 March 2011  Gueflmes ssuafl Do.
29. C. Shankar 767730 March 1990  Gusiflmes ssuafl Do.
30. K. Balaji 700608 March 2010  Gusiflmes ssuafl Do.
Vellore:
3l. Geethanjali, M. P. 530155 March 2006  Gusiflmes ssuafl Do.
32. R Shedrak Vindo Kumar 775661 March 2003  Gueflmasg seal Do.
33. R. Ganapathi 588972 March 2008  Gueflmasg seal Do.
34.  Vijayakumar, G. 687559 March 2015  Gusiflmes ssuafl Do.
35.  Prathish. J. gjlllggi} g:gcgoz()%%} Cudfmns  shad Do.
36. J Dillibabu 633323 March 2009  Gusiflmes ssuafl Do.
37.  Bavani, V. 704826} April 1982} Cudmas sl Do.
937045 Sep. 1982

38. M. Ezhilan 764873 March 1999 Guevflemevs  seal Do.
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&.6160T. 4,
6T600T.

U]

39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

49.

50.
51.

52.
53.
54.

55.

56.

57.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

LomsweTeur /iomewore] Gl
usirerfluslesr - Gl LommyLd

&606]  Lomeu” Lo,
2
Vellore—Cont.

Bakkiyalakshmi, P.

Kalaiselvi, C.
Soniya, S.

M. Thiyagarajan
Prakash, M.

Sam Poonaiyah, J.
Dhivya, M.

R. Ida Hepsibah
Selvam. R.

Boopathi, K.E.

Cheyyar:

Kumaresan, A.

S. Banupriya

N. Bhuvaneshwari

622390

659714
522211
583579
666056
844009
651237
668226
624834
632912

493221
177145

617593
752321

Inspector of Matriculation School

Madurai:
Elcin Raja, R.
A.N. Muthu Priya,

Chentil Manikandan, K.

Chennai (South):

R. Deepak

P. Murugesan

Meenakshi, D

Tirupattur:
Santhosh Kumar, P.
R. Latha

Malathi, K.
Gowthami, .

Mohammed Fouzan, S.

232587
582445
205776

814134
967579

958878
715160

762905

709694
563495
499222
568842
664937

udley /

FTeTISL
6T600T.

LOT LD
LommyLd
aU(IFL_LD.

4

March 2009

March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

March

March

2010
2005
2008
2013
2002
2010
2014
2009
2009

2006

June 2006

March 2013

March 2003

March
March
March

March

2010
2001
2004

2012

March 2014

October 1986

April 1981

March 1997

March
March
March
March

March

2012
2008
2004
2008
2015

Gaitelsar
fleurin.

4

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

seedl

606
6060
6060
606
606
6060
6060
6061
6061

Seuedl

Seuedl
Seuedl

seuedl
seuedl
seuedl

Seuedl

Seuedl

Seuedl

Seuedl

Seuadl

Seuadl

Seuedl
Seuedl

Slp& 6TEOTEIDILD
CoSb.

(6)

.8,  eretor. 002208/6754/2016,
28-06-2016

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
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Hereir.dl.  womsvoreur/iomevored] - Gl Lgley / LOT&LD Gaieflsar Hlo&  6TEOOTEOOILD
6T6v0T. usirerfluslesr - Gl LommyLd FTeTISL LommILD afleuiia. G .
sevafl  Lomeu’L Lp. 6T6T0T. QU(IBLLD.
U] 2 3 4 4 (6)

Tirupattur—Cont.

63.  S. Sujatha 716353 March 1997  Gueflmed &eell  b.&. eTsvor. 002208/6164/2016,
28-06-2016
64.  S. Thanigachalam 279295 June 2014 Guerhlemsvs  sevall Do.
65. K. Vilayalakshmi 615600 March 2009 Guevflemevs  sevai Do.
66.  S. Sujatha Deva Kumari 5069704 March 2004  Gueflmesd seal Do.
67.  Vivek Vasantharaj, P. 572745 March 2008 Guevflemevs  seal Do.
68. M. Sasikala 517431 March 2006 Guevflemevs  seal Do.
69. R. Devi 767886 March 1999 Guevflemevs  seal Do.
70. K. Babu 677046 March 2013 Guevflemevs  seval Do.
71. Mohan Raj, R. 943343 Sep. 2005 Guevflemevs  seal Do.
72. K. Uma Rani 764243 March 1999  Gueflmesd seal Do.
73.  Vijayalakshmi, T. 742410 March 1998 Guevflemevs  seal Do.
74.  Sarathkumar, S. 682087 March 2013 Guevflemevs  seal Do.
75. V. Semal Ahmed 527694 March 2006 Guevflemevs  seval Do.
76.  Periyasami 541100 March 2007  Gueflmesd  seal Do.
77. D. Sathya 507302 March 2005 Gueflemevs  seual Do.
Inspector of Matriculation School
Tiruvallur:
78.  G. Mohamed Tauseef 252513 March 1997  Gueflmesd seal Do.
79.  S. Mohan Raju 734566 March 2013 Guevflemevs  seai Do.
80. D. Narendhiran 823280 March 2003 Gueflemevs  seal Do.

185104 June 2003

Inspector of Matriculation School

Chennai:
81. R. Amanathul Zehra 776050 March 2011  Gueflmag seal Do.
82. Darshana D Jain 810162 March 2013  Gueflmasg seal Do.
Indian Anglo Indian School
Chennai:
83. P. Mothi 776125 March 1997 Guevflemevs  sevai Do.

Chennai (East):

84.  S. Dinesh Kumar 912262 March 2002  Gueflmesd  seal Do.
85. J. Anand 812731 March 2015 Guevflemevs  seuad Do.
86. R. Marudupandiyan 816704 March 1999 Guevflemevs  seuad Do.

87.  S. Nathiya 592793 March 2004 Gueflemevs  seal Do.
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&.6160T. 4,
6T600T.

U]

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

101.

102.
103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

LomsweTeur /iomewore] Gl
usirerfluslesr - Gl LommyLd

&606]  Lomeu” Lo,

2

Chennai (East)—Cont.

Sarala, B.

P. Veda Priya
Chennai (North):
P. Ramesh

A. Prasanna

Srivilliputhur:

Kaniraja, K.

S. Metilda Josephine
Devakottai:

V. Subramanian
Tuticorin:

Mega Lingammal, T.
S. Shyamala

L. Sundar Raju

R. Achuthan

M. Villiam Prem Kumar
M. Petchi Mahadevi
T. Thirunavukkarasu
Nagercoil:
Anushiya, B.

A. Sudalaiandi
Revathi, A.
Kuzhithurai:

Carlin Meega, |.

I. Annal Aji

Bincy, J.

udley /

FTeTISL
6T600T.

3

835148

841506

901532

819667
961272

202887
110043

618947
624850

540612
160319
156098
532669
533255
159933

165211

117272
605251

118097

101212
112000

406950

111043

LOT LD
LommyLd
aU(IFL_LD.

4

March 2012

March 2012

March 1994

April 1997
April 1998

March 2009
June 2009

March 1982
March 1988

March 2001
March 2010
March 2007
March 1995
March 1996
March 2008

March 2010

March 2010
April 1981

March 2009

June 2008
March 2008

March 2003

March 2009

Gaitelsar
fleurin.

4

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Sevedl

Seuedl

Seuedl
Seuedl

Seuedl

Seuedl

Seoedl

Seuedl

Seuadl

Seuedl

seuedl

seuadl

seuedl

seuedl

Seuedl

seuail

Seuedl

Seuedl

Seuedl

Seuedl

Slp& 6TEOTEIDILD
CoSb.

(6)

.. eTator. 002208/s1é4/2016,

28-06-2016

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.



212

TAMIL NADU GOVERNMENT GAZETTE

[Part VI—Sec. 2

&.6160T. 4,
6T600T.

(0

108.

109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.

115.
116.
117.
118.
1109.

120.

LomsweTeur /iomewore] Gl
usirerfluslesr - Gl LommyLd
s60a]  Lomeu L Lo,
@)
Aruppukottai:

M. Kartheeswaran

Nagaraj, M.

Abarna, K.

C. Marichamy

S. Vadivel Murugan

S. Sanakaranarayanan

Palani Kumar, J.

Virudhunagar:
Pandiaraj, G.
Meenambiga, G.
Ganeshwari, M.
Natarajan, T.

Kodeeswaran, B.

Priya, G.

No. VI(2)/88/2016.

1.

Tiruvarur:

Vinotha, R.

Revathi
Krishnagiri:
Prabakaran, M.
Kancheepuram:
Muthu, A.
Mohan, V.

ugley /.
Enmgj)gg

6T600T.
3
189553

199673
197902
551154
181358
197009
178037

196631
183804
201564
213697
135831

187549

427441

503820

396917

332478
561585

LOT LD
LommyLd
aU(FL_LD.

4

March 2009

March 2011
March 2011
March 1999
March 2007
March 2011
March 2005

March 2008
March 2004
March 2010
March 2011
March 2015

March 2008

April 2004

Oct 1996

March 2009

March 1987
March 2001

Gaitelsar
fleurin.

4

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss
Guosvrflemevss

Guosvrflemevss

Blpd  6TETEDILD
CoSb.
(6)
soell  E.&. etevar. 002208/6154/2016,
28-06-2016
606 Do.
6060 Do.
6060 Do.
6061 Do.
6060 Do.
6060 Do.
6060 Do.
6060 Do.
6060 Do.
6060 Do.
6060 Do.
6060 Do.
6Tély. 2 Lom,

Glewsvrmer,

bl ustafls Gaiesar @egLod  mmin

Blewswr  @lus@mi  (GLosdblansy),
IS Coraser Qlusssia,
Glgsitsmear—600  006.

S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C

5.6, 6T6tor. 025090/193-(2)/2016,

28-06-2016
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
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.ot Lomemoreuri/iomemrad] Gl usley /
6T6v0T. usirerfluslesr - Gl LommyLd FreTleL
&606]  LomeuL L LD, 6T6TaT.
) 2 &)]
Kumbakonam:
6. Vinothkumar, S. 511664
7. Krithika, M. 537291
8. S. Sasikala
9. Francisca, S. 460393
10. R. Kousalya 515421
11. Rekha, M. 465552
12. D. Citrarasan 253418
13. S. Ganesh 404267
14. Pragatheeswari, R. 498448
15. Muthubharathi, K. 490502
16. A. Raja 130776
17. Dhayanandan, M. 000637
Villupuram:
18.  S. Usha 505408
19. Suganya, R. 410453
20. M. Vijayakumari 501285
21. Kannan, E. 1894965
22. V. Bhartharathana 268280
23. M. Jaisankar 291451
24. D. Vijayakumar 342801
25. Ponni, N. 583664
26. J. Varalakshmi 345019
27.  Rajesh, R. 580298
28. Ayyanar, R. 452049
29. P. Sivakami 276559
30.  Velmurugan, J. 410857
31. N. Dhivya 1652473
32. N. Saranya 1788450
Coonoor:
33, M.Diwa 203968 ]
321122
34. Rajiv, D. 223511
35. R. Michael Vinoth 126057
Namakkal:
36. S. Karthik 299552
37.  Kalarani, S. 326376]
428424

LOT LD
LommyLd
aU(IFL_LD.

@)
March 2007

March 2008
March 2000
April 2004

March 2007
March 2003
April 1990

March 2001
March 2006
March 2006
March 1975
March 2008

March 2003
March 2000
April 2004
March 2013
April 1989
April 1991
March 1996
March 2008
March 1996
March 2008
March 2002
March 1987
March 2000
April 2011
April 2012

June 2005
August 2005

March 2008
March 1994

March 2003

March 2007
July 2007

}

Gaitelsar
fleurin.

4

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

Slp& 6TEOTEIDILD
CoSb.

(6)

5.6, 6Teior. 025090/193(2)/2016,
28-06-2016

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
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Hereir.dl.  womsvoreur/iomevored] - Gl Lgley / LOT&LD Gaieflsar Hlo&  6TEOOTEOOILD
6T6v0T. usirerfluslesr - Gl LommyLd FreTleL LommiLd afleuiia. G .
sevafl  Lomeu’L Lp. 6T600T. EU(BLLD.
) 2 &)] 4 (5) (6)
Namakkal—Cont.
38.  R. Soundararajan 373527 March 2010 S.S.LC. .8, eTevor. 025090/93—(2)/2016,
28-06-2016
39. Thulasimani, S. 337422 March 2007 S.S.L.C. Do.
40.  Praveen Kumar 326496 March 2006 S.S.L.C. Do.
41.  Thangaraju, C. 168381 April 1991 S.S.L.C. Do.
42.  Mubeena Banu, B. 366509 March 2009 S.S.L.C Do.
43. Nithishkumar, S. 3177355 March 2015 S.S.L.C. Do.
44, Ramya, M. 341641 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.
Coonoor:
45. Naveenkarthikeyan, G. 219096 March 2007 S.S.L.C. Do.
Chengalpattu:
46. Suresh, S. 616178 April 2004 S.S.L.C. Do.
47.  Ragunath, M. 668689 March 2006 S.S.LC. Do.
48. Vasumathi Rathakrishnan 451853 April 1997 S.S.L.C. Do.
49. Gokul, P. 2180477 March 2013 S.S.L.C. Do.
Inspector of Matriculation School
Thanjavur:
50. Kirthika, M. 1817627 March 2013 S.S.L.C. Do.
Thanjavur:
51. M. Athappan 304221 March 1996 S.S.L.C. Do.
Nagapattinam:
52. Priya, D. 372733 March 2001 S.S.L.C. Do.
Chennai:
53. K. Premkumar 282848 March 2001 S.S.L.C. Do.
Namakkal:
54.  Vinothkumar 372866 ] March 2010] S.S.LC. Do.
1566951 March 2011 S.S.L.C. Do.
Pattukottai:
55. Sivanraj, P. 1703202 April 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
56. Shanmugam, M. 1704925 April 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
57.  Sathiyaseelan, R. 1703633 April 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
58. Punniyamoorthy, M. 1574340 April 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
59.  Anishkumar, U. 1488900 April 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
60. Praveenkumar, S. 1699209 April 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
61.  Thilagamuthu, G. 1702875 April 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
62. Veeramanikandan, P. 1684353 April 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
63. Veeraraj, M. 1689870 April 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
64. Vijay, J. 1705928 April 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
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Pattukottai—Cont.

65.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Alagarasan, K.

Praveenkumar, T.
Vinithkumar, T,
Swaminathan, R.
Abimanyu, K.
Veeraselvan, M.
Veerakumar, A.
Veerakumar, E.
Tamilpandiyan, T.
Suriya, B.
Sudharsan, M.
Sivanesan, K.
Sivaranjan, R.
Sathishkumar, A.
Samraat Vignesh, V.
Raghunath, R.
Ragavendran, G.
Neel Johnson, S.P.
Balaji, N.

Tamilvendan, K.

ugley/
5ﬁnqﬁgg

6T600T.

3

9713561

1801285

1804326
2645582
2647076
2645265
2648884
2653858
2652557
2597258
2652417
2653542
2612498
2653062
2652379
2650038
2653262
2653129
2652220
1703604

LOT LD
LommyLd
U(FL_LD.

4

March

2014

March 2013

March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

April 2012

il " ot
(5 (6)
S.S.L.C. 5.6, 6Teior, 025090/193(2)/2016,
28-06-2016
S.S.L.C. Do.
S.S.L.C. Do.
S.S.L.C. Do.
S.S.L.C. Do.
S.S.L.C. Do.
S.S.L.C. Do.
S.S.L.C. Do.
S.S.L.C. Do.
S.S.L.C. Do.
S.S.L.C. Do.
S.S.L.C. Do.
S.S.L.C. Do.
S.S.L.C. Do.
S.S.L.C. Do.
S.S.L.C. Do.
S.S.L.C. Do.
S.S.L.C. Do.
S.S.L.C. Do.
S.S.L.C. Do.
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